P

POST & RAIL

I
Il
I
Il
I
[

I
[

LT T
L1
C 1
L 1T
L IC 1
L1
L1
L IC I
T 1K

|

O
>
=
CIC 1 & O
m
[ o

I

L1
I

I
[

IC 10 o ACIC
A

IC 1

LT

JICIC I JC JCJC 1

I <<pOCIC T
L T o LI

L 10 oI

L1
L IC 1
L1
L1
L1

I

|

L1
L1
[l

I
L

L1
|

L1

L1

|

[ N
oA

L1

C CC CIC - - C 0 00 0 I 0

I
[
I

L1

I
I

|
T

[31.46EVE]

N A A |

IC I I IC JCC JC I

T T T LT3, I

T
I 1
I
I JC JCIC 0 JC JCC JCIC rJC Je 0 JC I JC 0 JC 0 JCJC

T

i

i

| O |
A |

T

T

T C LI C 0 - o e e e I E I 0 0T

i

A A A |

29 05
1.75E&G

i

3

C L LTI T e ettt I T

i

I=E=sEEE=NESESE

[IBRICK _PAVING DECK

AR

[
[

]
ICJCC JCIC JCC JCJC JC

| |
N N

]

L 11

g 1

L 11
IC I

Il

[p0E”

N\

N \
W W
A0 \‘1*'0@3\.

oo Ny00R N
LRSIRY op312
10 Ok 102,518
oK 30t12%

31.80E&G

FENCE

31.75E&G

PALING _FENCE

106°38'28" + ©

_VJEXISTING s

APPROVED CHANGES T
SIDE OF PROPERTY DE

EXISTING G
PROPOSFED

ADDITION

WELLING -

LOT 2 °
SECT. 1 </t
DP 245597

920.4 M?

SN - _ - - =

32.93E&G~

APPROVED CHANGES TO

A
m
>
A
®)
L
U
A
O
U
m
A
-]
<
O
m
.
m
=
]
Z.d

)
':
)
..
AN
&\

N

\

[SAND STONE RET. WALL]

)
T

W

A

Y
A/
AN, AN
N

7

gy

‘\\Dmi — t‘!

<

~—=L

PALING FNC 1Y

b

PALING  FENCE

METAL BAR

34.57E&G

34.91E&G

RIDGE

B _ _
’® /
é%},t%y 106°39°00”
&
S
s Al

X
GAT

GATE

.
S
~y
AN
AN

Y AN
|__>/CONCRETE

<29

ARANA

0

STREET

’55
&
< s
o
- ¥ northern
&/ GUWER\ / beaches
THIS PLAN IS TO BE READ IN
CONJUNCTION WITH
THE CONDITIONS OF DEVELOPMENT
CONSENT
R ¥
kN puel MOD2023/0094
g™
X
P
.|
1. BUILDER TO CHECK AND CONFIRM ALL NECESSARY DIMENSIONS ON SITE PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION . DO NOT SCALE THE DRAWING. PROJECT ADDRESS: DEC . 2022 pd "HIGH DESIGN" - ABN 51 476 054 183
2. ALL DIMENSIONS THAT RELATE TO SITE BOUNDARIES SETBACKS AND EASEMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION BY A SITE SURVEY. d O] . . . X
3. ALL WORK TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH BUILDING CODE of AUSTRALIA & TO THE SATISFACTION OF LOCAL COUNCIL REQUIREMENTS. 103 KING STREET DRAWN BY: CHECKED 1) architectural design and drafting service
4. ALL TIMBER CONSTRUCTION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE TO TIMBER FRAMING CODE. : i mobile : fax :
5. ROOF WATER & SUB SOIL DRAINAGE TO BE DISPOSED OF IN THE APPROVED MANNER OR AS A DIRECTED BY LOCAL COUNCIL. MANLY VALE B. V. a) : .
6. ALL ELECTRICAL POWER & LIGHT OUTLETS TO BE DETERMINED BY OWNER. 041 3389 036 9981 55 56
7. MAKE GOOD AND REPAIR ALL EXISTING FINISHES DAMAGED BY NEW WORK. REUSE EXISTING MATERIAL WHERE POSSIBLE. CLIENT: DRAWING No. T E i hd@highdesi
8. ALL NEW DOWN PIPES ARE TO BE CONNECTED TO THE EXISTING STORM WATER SYSTEM, David W 13 82619 ©) -maill: @highdesign. com. au
9. COPYRIGHT OF ALL PLANS BELONGS TO ‘- Archi i avid Worle - ) : :
T0 ‘HIGH DESIGN' - Architectural Design y T Web: hlg hdeS|gn com.au




R ARRENE
| 'R E
| N\ 7
‘ \\ //
Iyl N\ /s
‘ AN //
| BED 3 y I
| \\\ BE/D/1/
| AN /u‘ /
| AN / r
‘ |
‘ (|
‘ AN /
AN /
L1 N
‘ !
BATH /
| [ ]
‘ [
— \
T J BED 2
\
|
\
|
\
|
\
|
[
\
\
| \
\
CONC. }DECK LIVING ‘ [
| \ DINING
|
\
|
\
|
|
\
|
|
|
‘ /rl\\
L , .
— \ Y \\
| /
‘ L4 // WO
| /
| /
‘ /
‘ /&TUDY 5o
| 7 00
L
/
| /
|
S

TIM. DECK

$

\ ABOVE™
\

PAVED OUTDOOR AREA

\ >~ _SHADING CLOTH-—

-
/

GARBAGE

EXISTING LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1100

9
NEW DIVIDING WALL —
4 A,
1
STORAGE

_ _ _ _LINE OF UPPER GROUND FLOOR WALLS ABOVE _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ _ __

PROPOSED LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1100

9
NEW DIVIDING WALL
N
Y/
1
STORAGE

_ _ _ _LINEOF UPPER GROUND FLOOR WALLS ABOVE _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ __

APPROVED LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1100

APPROVED CHANGES TO

JSIDE OF PROPERTY DELETED

REMOVE WI

GARBAGE

PROPOSED UPPER GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1:100

NDOWS—

A
L 7
T/
A
ROBE

AN

AN

| ROBE

D f
ASTER
Pl
S— g D
g
I K m
i [INSTALL PRIVACY ‘
| ||SCREEN
| ||DA - CONDITION 11
| E
1 | X
\ - PROVIDE MECH. BED 2
| VENTILATION TO |l
‘ NEW BATHROOM |
| y oo A
! / 7 \
} TERRACE J/ NEW Bl 3 EXTEND PAVED AREA
| @ / FOLD, y }
| LIVING DQORS Ve \
! / DININ 7 7
-2 / ¢ // 3 // }
\ / | s s |
‘ )/ \ 7 7~
‘ , ‘ e 7 PAVED pUTDOOR AREA
/ / i — 7S — = |
L r / /lﬂ\/fffifﬁfffjfﬁ — !
N7 | } |
! b \\ |
L—— 1 ( 7 =S N \
[ | 7 WO o HAUNDRY |
I ‘ REMOVE \ !
} L ! WINDOW 7 I '} N !
I \ B N \
e | &TUDY — KITCHEN |
Loy \ d 00 \
Loy \ / \
Iy | | // dv) |
|| _ _LINE OF WALLS UNDER ML 2 \
} T oI - T 7] \
L 75 | N
TIM. DECK

GARBAGE

APPROVED UPPER GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1:100

N _________77 TTFA] .
N
************************ [T
. e . " )
A
/ |
e (-
‘ |
. o
- . o
‘ BED 1 !
7 |/
} e
A T
p— ’ |
\
| [INSTALL PRIVACY |
| ||scrREEN ‘
| |]p - conpiTion 1 \
\
| o | APPROVED CHANGES TO
| | J REAR OF PROPERTY DELETED
| 1 T I
\ e N
‘ / } \\
| TERRACE ~~ ~ ~ !
| I Fm—————— 1 I
} | | | |
I | I
\
----- +m DINING z |1 N>~ _SHADING CLOTH. —
\ ! g | ! \ ABOVE
| PJe— COLUMN ! | LDRY ! \ '
| REMOVED : \ | \\ :
.
| ‘% [ |
} [ | } l\ [
} = : l BATH g | /I :
L—— 1 ( I ! / I
o | ) - dg
o \ REMOVE N | f T A T
N \ WINDOW 7 N \ -7
[ ‘ 4 N ] +H——————- | &
\ ,: \ /§TUDY e Xe) KlTCNET T | :
N \ s oo '\ l ‘
I \ o NI PAVED OUTD?OR AREA
\ —— \
L weorwausuo (Il ) SN} /
el E f ; v
L 7777777777777777777 | e~ ___ -
RAMP
|
TIM. DECK

CHANGES SHOWN IN BLUE

i@ northern
D beaches
Wy 50

THIS PLAN IS TO BE READ IN
CONJUNCTION WITH
THE CONDITIONS OF DEVELOPMENT
CONSENT

MOD2023/0094

SITE AREA 920.4 sqm

APPROVED LANDSCAPE AREA 490 sqm OR 53 %
PROPOSED LANDSCAPE AREA 491 sqm OR 53 %

1. BUILDER TO CHECK AND CONFIRM ALL NECESSARY DIMENSIONS ON SITE PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION . DO NOT SCALE THE DRAWING.
2. ALL DIMENSIONS THAT RELATE TO SITE BOUNDARIES,SETBACKS AND EASEMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION BY A SITE SURVEY.
3. ALL WORK TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH BUILDING CODE of AUSTRALIA & TO THE SATISFACTION OF LOCAL COUNCIL REQUIREMENTS.

L. ALL TIMBER CONSTRUCTION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE TO TIMBER FRAMING CODE.
5. ROOF WATER & SUB SOIL DRAINAGE TO BE DISPOSED OF IN THE APPROVED MANNER OR AS A DIRECTED BY LOCAL COUNCIL.
6. ALL ELECTRICAL POWER & LIGHT OUTLETS TO BE DETERMINED BY OWNER.
7. MAKE GOOD AND REPAIR ALL EXISTING FINISHES DAMAGED BY NEW WORK. REUSE EXISTING MATERIAL WHERE POSSIBLE.
8. ALL NEW DOWN PIPES ARE TO BE CONNECTED TO THE EXISTING STORM WATER SYSTEM.
9. COPYRIGHT OF ALL PLANS BELONGS TO 'HIGH DESIGN’ - Architectural Design

PROJECT ADDRESS:
DEC , 2022
103 KING STREET Pr—— CHECKED ‘
MANLY VALE B. V.
CLIENT: DRAWING No.
David Worley 2-3 82619

HIGH DESIGN

ISSUE ‘

"HIGH DESIGN" ABN 51 476 054 183
architectural design and drafting service
mobile : fax :

041 3389 036 9981 55 56
E-mail: hd@highdesign. com. au

Web: highdesign.com.au




2720

2720

-~

2720

2720

-~

RL 30.08

F.FLOOR LEVEL

RL 30.08

EERRIDE A A0NL A £l -

RL 30.08

F.FLOOR LEVEL

RL 30.08

— ————— === MIN Tm—HI—GH AND S*Tzlﬁ

NEW TERRACE BALUSTRADE _

BALUSTRADE MIN 0.865mm HIGH

TO COMPLY WITH

4000

RL 28.19

BCA VOl 2, PART 3.9 | e T T
T Top of existing and
proposed roof RL 35.06
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, o
ToG_ _
RL 32.93
- 2911
- RL 26.50
RL 28.04 - _ GARAGE FLOOR LEVEL
RL 27.48
PROPOSED WEST ELEVATION
SCALE 1:100
== — [
— L)
—  E—
—
RL 29.70
PROPOSED EAST ELEVATION
SCALE 1:100
NEW TERRACE BALUSTRADE TR
=T T MIN T HIGH AND STAIR ™
BALUSTRADE MIN 0.865mm HIGH
TO COMPLY WITH
Top of existing and
proposed roof RL 35.06
(=4
N
Toa_ _ _
: RL 32.93

L —

291

RL 28.19

RL 28.04

GARAGE FLOOR LEVEL

RL 27.48

APPROVED WEST ELEVATION
SCALE 1:100

RL 26.50

APPROVED EAST ELEVATION
SCALE 1:100

RL 29.70

K

2720

K

2720

S

RL 30.08

2720

-

F.FLOOR LEVEL

RL 30.08

RL 30.08

2720

-

Top of existing and

proposed roof RL 35.06

NEW TERRACE BALUSTRADE
MIN 1m HIGH AND STAIR
BALUSTRADE MIN 0.865mm HIGH
TO COMPLY WITH

2, PART 3.9

— BCA vol

INSTALL PRIVACY SCREEN
— DA - CONDITION 11

RL 30.07

—_

RL 29.70

RL 28.19 -

— Stairs (not spiral) - risers 115 - 190mm,

going 240 - 355mm, slope relationship
(2R+G) -
550 - 700mm.

PROPOSED NORTH ELEVATION mex number ofisers 13
SCALE 1:100

/‘/;’/

RL 26.50

e
RL 29.11

= ™~

PROPOSED SOUTH ELEVATION
SCALE

1:100

Top of existing and

proposed roof RL 35.06

NEW TE

—————

RRACE BALUSTRADE

MIN 1m HIGH AND STAIR
BALUSTRADE MIN 0.865mm HIGH

TO COMPLY WITH
— BCA vol 2, PART 3.9

INSTALL PRIVACY SCREEN
— DA - CONDITION 11

RL 30.07

F.FLOOR LEVEL

RL 30.08

RL 29.70

RL 2819 ©

Stairs (not spiral) - risers 115 - 190mm,
going 240 - 355mm, slope relationship
(2R+G) -

550 - 700mm.

APPROVED NORTH ELEVATION max number of risers 18

SCALE

1:100

RL 26.50

RL 29.11

APPROVED SOUTH ELEVATION

SCALE

1:100

CHANGES SHOWN IN BLUE

l@ northern
; beaches
ﬂl , counc

THIS PLAN IS TO BE READ IN
CONJUNCTION WITH
THE CONDITIONS OF DEVELOPMENT
CONSENT

MOD2023/0094

SITE AREA 920.4 sgqm
PROPOSED LANDSCAPE AREA 490 sqm OR 53 %

1. BUILDER TO CHECK AND CONFIRM ALL NECESSARY DIMENSIONS ON SITE PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION . DO NOT SCALE THE DRAWING.

2. ALL DIMENSIONS THAT RELATE TO SITE BOUNDARIES,SETBACKS AND EASEMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION BY A SITE SURVEY.
3. ALL WORK TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH BUILDING CODE of AUSTRALIA & TO THE SATISFACTION OF LOCAL COUNCIL REQUIREMENTS.

L. ALL TIMBER CONSTRUCTION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE TO TIMBER FRAMING CODE.
5. ROOF WATER & SUB SOIL DRAINAGE TO BE DISPOSED OF IN THE APPROVED MANNER OR AS A DIRECTED BY LOCAL COUNCIL.
6. ALL ELECTRICAL POWER & LIGHT OUTLETS TO BE DETERMINED BY OWNER.
7. MAKE GOOD AND REPAIR ALL EXISTING FINISHES DAMAGED BY NEW WORK. REUSE EXISTING MATERIAL WHERE POSSIBLE.
8. ALL NEW DOWN PIPES ARE TO BE CONNECTED TO THE EXISTING STORM WATER SYSTEM.
9. COPYRIGHT OF ALL PLANS BELONGS TO 'HIGH DESIGN’ - Architectural Design

PROJECT ADDRESS: bEC . 2022 (ZD "HIGH DESIGN"
103 KING STREET DRAWN Bv- CHECKED %) _
MANLY VALE B. V. H mobile :
CLIENT: DRAWING No. o T 041 3389 036
' ‘ 0] E-mail:
David Worley 3-3 82619 T

ABN 51 476 054 183

architectural design and drafting service

fax :
9981 55 56

hd@highdesign. com. au
Web: highdesign.com.au




	Sheets and Views
	Model


